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SPECIFICATIONS
Circuits:

Pull Strength:
System Voltage:
Current [A]:
Power (track):
Torque [Nm]:
Mounting:
Color:

Length:
Height:
Width:
Weight:

1-circuit
100
230V 50HzV
16A

37
2,5Nm
Ceiling
White
2000mm
20mm
30mm

0,96kg
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GLOBAL Trac Base is a compact, elegant-looking one-circuit basic
track. The compact track is light to handle and simple to install.
Diverse installation options are part of the package. Quick and easy
installation results in overall cost savings.
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